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3498 Concordance Study

3498 Mt 10:8 dead
3498 Mt 11:5 dead
3498 Mt 14:2 dead
3498 Mt 17:9 dead
3498 Mt 22:31 dead
3498 Mt 22:32 dead
3498 Mt 23:27 dead
3498 Mt 27:64 dead
3498 Mt 28:4 dead
3498 Mt 28:7 dead
3498 Mt 8:22 dead
3498 Mt 8:22 dead
3498 Mr 12:25 dead
3498 Mr 12:26 dead
3498 Mr 12:27 dead
3498 Mr 6:14 dead
3498 Mr 6:16 dead
3498 Mr 9:10 dead
3498 Mr 9:26 dead
3498 Mr 9:9 dead

3498 Lu 15:24 dead
3498 Lu 15:32 dead
3498 Lu 16:30 dead
3498 Lu 16:31 dead
3498 Lu 20:35 dead
3498 Lu 20:37 dead
3498 Lu 20:38 dead
3498 Lu 24:46 dead
3498 Lu 24:5 dead
3498 Lu 7:15 dead

3498 Lu 7:22 dead
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3498 Lu 9:60 dead

3498 Lu 9:60 dead
3498 Lu 9:7 dead
3498 Joh 12:1 dead
3498 Joh 12:17 dead
3498 Joh 12:9 dead
3498 Joh 20:9 dead
3498 Joh 21:14 dead
3498 Joh 2:22 dead
3498 Joh 5:21 dead
3498 Joh 5:25 dead
3498 Ac 10:41 dead
3498 Ac 10:42 dead
3498 Ac 13:30 dead
3498 Ac 13:34 dead
3498 Ac 17:3 dead
3498 Ac 17:31 dead
3498 Ac 17:32 dead
3498 Ac 20:9 dead
3498 Ac 23:6 dead
3498 Ac 24:15 dead
3498 Ac 24:21 dead
3498 Ac 26:23 dead
3498 Ac 26:8 dead
3498 Ac 28:6 dead
3498 Ac 3:15 dead
3498 Ac 4:10 dead
3498 Ac 4:2 dead
3498 Ac 5:10 dead
3498 Ro 10:7 dead
3498 Ro 10:9 dead
3498 Ro 11:15 dead

3498 Ro 14:9 dead
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:4 dead

:17 dead

124 dead

:11 dead

:13 dead

:4 dead

:9 dead

:4 dead

:8 dead

:10 dead

:11 dead

:11 dead

15:12 dead

15:
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15:

15:

15:

15:

15:
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15:

15:

15:

12

13

15

16

20

21

29

29

29

32

35

42
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dead

dead

dead

dead

dead

dead

dead

dead

dead

dead

dead

15:52 dead

2Co 1:9 dead

Ga 1:1 dead

Eph 1:20 dead

Eph 2:1 dead

Eph 2:5 dead

Eph 5:14 dead

Php 3:11 dead
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1Pe

1Pe

1Pe

1Pe

Re

Re

Re

Re

Re

Re

Re

Re

Re

Re

Re

1:18 dead

2:12 dead

2:13 dead

1:10 dead

4:16 dead

i 2:8 dead

i 4:1 dead

11:19 dead

11:35 dead

13:20 dead

6:1 dead

6:2 dead

9:14 dead

9:17 dead

2:17 dead

2:20 dead

2:26 dead

2:26 dead

1:21 dead

1:3 dead

4:5 dead

4:6 dead

11:18 dead

14:13 dead

16:3 dead

1:17 dead

1:18 dead

1:5 dead

20:12 dead

20:12 dead

20:13 dead

20:13 dead

20:5 dead
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3498 Re 2:8 dead

3498 Re 3:1 dead

3498. Strong"s Dictionary Study

3498. nekros {nek-ros"}; from an apparently primary nekus (a

corpse); dead (literally or figuratively; also as noun): --dead.
[al
3498 -- dead.

3497 Interlinear Index Study

3497 LUK 004 027 And many 4183 -polus - lepers 3015 -lepros -
were in Israel 2474 -lIsrael - in the time 1909 -epi - of

Eliseus 1666 -Elissaios - the prophet 4396 -prophetes - ;

and none 3762 -oudeis - of them was cleansed 2511 -katharizo -
, Saving 1508 -ei me - Naaman {3497} -Neeman - the Syrian

4948 -Suros -

nekros 3498 -- dead.

* dead , 0581 , 0599 , 2348 , 2837 , 3498 , 3499 , 4430 , 4880 ,
5053 ,

be 3499 # Expanded Dictionary Study

be 3499 # nekroo {nek-ro"-o}; from 3498; to deaden, i.e.
(figuratively) to subdue: -- {be} dead, mortify.[gl

dead 3498 # nekros {nek-ros"}; from an apparently primary
nekus (a corpse); dead (literally or figuratively; also as noun):

-- {dead}.[ql

dead 3499 # nekroo {nek-ro"-o}; from 3498; to d?aden, i.e.
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(figuratively) to subdue: -- be {dead}, mortify.[qgl

mortify 3499 # nekroo {nek-ro"-o}; from 3498; to deaden, i.e.
(figuratively) to subdue: -- be dead, {mortify}.[qgl

3498. Cross Reference Study

3498.

3498 nekros * dead , 0581 apogenomenos , 0599 apothnesko |,
2348 thnesko , 2837 koimao , {3498 nekros } , 3499 nekroo ,
4430 ptoma , 4880 sunapothnesko , 5053 teleutao ,

3498 - nekros - Mat 08:22 dead

3498 nekros Mat 08:22 dead

3498 - nekros - Mat 10:08 dead

3498 - nekros - Mat 11:05 dead

3498 - nekros - Mat 14:02 dead

3498 - nekros - Mat 17:09 dead

3498 - nekros - Mat 22:31 dead

3498 - nekros - Mat 22:32 dead

3498 - nekros - Mat 23:27 dead

3498 - nekros - Mat 27:64 dead

3498 - nekros - Mat 28:04 dead

3498 - nekros - Mat 28:07 dead

3498 - nekros - Mar 06:16 dead

3498 - nekros - Mar 06:14 dead

3498 - nekros - Mar 09:10 dead

3498 - nekros - Mar 09:26 dead

3498 - nekros - Mar 09:09 dead

3498 - nekros - Mar 12:25 dead

3498 - nekros - Mar 12:27 dead

3498 - nekros - Mar 12:26 dead
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